Degrees & Certs

ACCT.AS
AG.AS.AG
AJ.AS.BASICACAD
AJ.AS.CORRECTIONS
AJ.AS.LAWENF
AJ.AS-T

ART.AA
COMART.AS
PHOTO.AS
STUDIOARTS.AA-T
AUTO.AS.BODYREPAIR
AUTO.AS.MASTERMECH
AUTO.AS.TUNEUP
BCA.AS

BIOL.AS
BUSAD.AS
BUSAD.AS-T
CHEM.AS
COMMSTDS.AA-T
COMM.AS
COMSC.AS
INFOTEC.AS
COSMT.AS
CULART.AS
ECE.AS

ECE.AS-T
ENGL.AA
ENGL.AA-T
FIRTC.AS
FIRTC.ACAD.AS
GENED.AA
GENED.ARTS
GENED.AS
GENED.BEHAVIOR

DISCIPLINE TYPE TITLE

ACCT
AG
AJ
AJ
AJ
AJ
ART
ART
ART
ART
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
BCA
BIOL
BUSAD
BUSAD
CHEM
COMM
COMM
COMSC
COMSC
COSMT
CUL
ECE
ECE
ENGL
ENGL
FIRTC
FIRTC
GENED
GENED
GENED
GENED

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AA
AS
AS
AA
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AA
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AA
AA
AS
AS
AA
AA
AS
AA

Accounting

Agriculture

(AJ?) Basic Police Academy
(AJ?) Corrections

(AJ?) Law Enforcement
Administration of Justice

Art

Commercial Art
Photographic Imaging
Studio Arts

Auto Body Repair (Body and Paint?)
Master Mechanic

Tune-Up and Drivability
Business Computer Applications
Biology

Business Administration
Business Administration
Chemistry

Communication Studies
Communication Studies
Computer Science
Information Technologies
Cosmetology

Culinary Arts

Early Childhood Education
Early Childhood Education
English

English (AA-T?)

Fire Technology

Fire Techonology - Fire Academy
General Education

General Education - Arts & Humanities

General Education

General Education - Social & Behavioral Science

2011

2012

8
1

-
ml\)o

(JOA(JO(JOAOOO&OOOOAOOOOAO

—_
~

N O O O N O

2012

2013

15
0

-
Jan

> =

87

Last updated October 5, 2018

2013

2014

9
1

Lorhow-=200-=2bno0

N WO OO oo

94

2014

2015

12

AN 2o wWRBNPrONOA awo O

— —
N Yoo

o = N O

143

2015

2016

8
2

0
123

2016 OVERALL

2017

10
0
0
4

172

FREQ of
DEGREE

62
5

146

127
10
47
8
6
5
12
293
19
685

NOTE: Data compiled from multiple sources including Meta, graduation reports retrieved by Cassie, and the degree spreadsheet provided by Lani (with information from CCCCO and Colleague).


Meridith Selden
Last updated October 5, 2018

Meridith Selden
NOTE: Data compiled from multiple sources including Meta, graduation reports retrieved by Cassie, and the degree spreadsheet provided by Lani (with information from CCCCO and Colleague).


Last updated October 5, 2018

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 OVERALL

Degrees & Certs DISCIPLINE TYPE TITLE - - - - - - FREQ of
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 DEGREE

GENED.COMM GENED AA General Education - Communications AA 1 0 0 0 6 2 9
GENED.GENHEALTH GENED AA General Education - General Health 41 52 17 11 4 0 125
GENED.NATSCI GENED AS General Education - Natural Science & Mathematics 2 3 5 5 4 8 27
GENED.NATSCI GENED AS General Education - Natural Science & Mathematics 31 6 6 1 0 0 44
SOCSC.AA GENED AA Social Science 1 1 4 4 2 3 15
GNBUS.AS GNBUS AS General Business Management 0 0 0 1 4 0 5
HIST.AA HIST AA History 7 5 4 3 15 11 45
HIST.AA-T HIST AA History 4 9 4 7 7 7 38
HUMSE.AS.CHEMCNSL HUSEV AS Chemical Dependency Counselor 2 7 4 4 6 6 29
KINE.AA-T KINE AA Kinesiology 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
MATH-AS-T MATH AS Mathematics 0 1 0 3 2 7 13
MATH.AS MATH AS Mathematics 10 3 7 4 7 7 38
MCOMM.AA MCOMM AA Mass Communications 0 2 2 4 0 4 12
MCOMM.AS MCOMM AS Mass Communications 2 2 1 3 0 4 12
MFGT.AS MFGT AS Manufacturing Tech - Machining 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
PMGMT.AS MGMT AS Personnel Management 1 0 1 2 2 0 6
SMALLBUS.AS MGMT AS Small Business Management 1 2 1 2 4 8 18
MUSIC.AA MUSIC AA  Music 2 4 8 4 7 2 27
NURS.ADN NURS AS ADN Nursing 40 52 52 50 58 57 309
NURS.AS.VOCN NURS AS Vocational Nursing 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
ADMAS.AS OA AS Administrative Assistant 5 2 3 5 2 5 22
LEGAL.AS OA AS Legal Office Skills 2 2 0 2 1 2 9
MEDIC.AS OA AS Medical Office Skills 1 2 3 1 7 8 22
WORD.AS OA AS Word Processing 1 3 0 3 0 1 8
PE.AS PE AS Physical Education 0 1 0 0 2 1 4
POLSC.AA-T POLSC AA Political Science 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
PSYCH.AA PSYCH AA Psychology 23 20 26 25 29 36 159
PSYCH.AA-T PSYCH AA Psychology 0 0 0 0 6 29 35
PSYCT.AS PSYCT AS Psychiatric Technician 1 2 1 2 0 0 6
RADT.AS RADT AS Radiologic Technology 59 26 31 10 7 11 144
SOCIL-AA-T SOCIL AA Sociology 0 0 0 5 3 11 19
THART.AA THART AA Theatre Arts 3 12 13 6 9 5 48
VETT.AS VETT AS Veterinary Technology 0 0 0 0 2 3
WELDING.AS WELD AS Welding 1 0 1 2 2 3 9

NOTE: Data compiled from multiple sources including Meta, graduation reports retrieved by Cassie, and the degree spreadsheet provided by Lani (with information from CCCCO and Colleague).


Meridith Selden
Last updated October 5, 2018

Meridith Selden
NOTE: Data compiled from multiple sources including Meta, graduation reports retrieved by Cassie, and the degree spreadsheet provided by Lani (with information from CCCCO and Colleague).


Last updated October 5, 2018

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
Degrees & Certs DISCIPLINE TYPE TITLE

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

NOTE: Data compiled from multiple sources including Meta, graduation reports retrieved by Cassie, and the degree spreadsheet provided by Lani (with information from CCCCO and Colleague).


Meridith Selden
Last updated October 5, 2018

Meridith Selden
NOTE: Data compiled from multiple sources including Meta, graduation reports retrieved by Cassie, and the degree spreadsheet provided by Lani (with information from CCCCO and Colleague).


