Last updated October 5, 2018

Danna a 8 Carta				2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	OVERALL
Degrees & Certs	DISCIPLINE	TTPE	IIILE	- 2012	- 2013	- 2014	- 2015	- 2016	- 2017	FREQ of DEGREE
ACCT.AS	ACCT	AS	Accounting	8	15	9	12	8	10	62
AG.AS.AG	AG	AS	Agriculture	1	0	1	1	2	0	5
AJ.AS.BASICACAD	AJ	AS	(AJ?) Basic Police Academy	0	2	2	1	1	0	6
AJ.AS.CORRECTIONS	AJ	AS	(AJ?) Corrections	2	5	1	2	1	4	15
AJ.AS.LAWENF	AJ	AS	(AJ?) Law Enforcement	16	17	25	24	24	28	134
AJ.AS-T	AJ	AS	Administration of Justice	0	0	0	0	9	22	31
ART.AA	ART	AA	Art	1	3	4	6	2	2	18
COMART.AS	ART	AS	Commercial Art	0	0	1	3	1	0	5
PHOTO.AS	ART	AS	Photographic Imaging	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
STUDIOARTS.AA-T	ART	AA	Studio Arts	0	1	0	1	1	4	7
AUTO.AS.BODYREPAIR	AUTO	AS	Auto Body Repair (Body and Paint?)	0	1	1	0	0	0	2
AUTO.AS.MASTERMECH	AUTO	AS	Master Mechanic	1	2	3	2	1	2	11
AUTO.AS.TUNEUP	AUTO	AS	Tune-Up and Drivability	0	0	0	0	1	1	2
BCA.AS	BCA	AS	Business Computer Applications	3	1	4	4	3	3	18
BIOL.AS	BIOL	AS	Biology	0	3	9	7	10	4	33
BUSAD.AS	BUSAD	AS	Business Administration	18	27	30	29	22	20	146
BUSAD.AS-T	BUSAD	AS	Business Administration	0	0	0	3	20	40	63
CHEM.AS	CHEM	AS	Chemistry	0	1	5	5	4	0	15
COMMSTDS.AA-T	COMM	AA	Communication Studies	0	0	0	0	2	1	3
COMM.AS	COMM	AS	Communication Studies	1	0	0	1	1	1	4
COMSC.AS	COMSC	AS	Computer Science	3	9	0	4	5	0	21
INFOTEC.AS	COMSC	AS	Information Technologies	3	2	2	2	0	0	9
COSMT.AS	COSMT	AS	Cosmetology	1	0	3	1	1	3	9
CULART.AS	CUL	AS	Culinary Arts	3	3	7	5	4	6	28
ECE.AS	ECE	AS	Early Childhood Education	17	19	24	19	19	29	127
ECE.AS-T	ECE	AS	Early Childhood Education	0	0	0	3	3	4	10
ENGL.AA	ENGL	AA	English	2	9	4	12	12	8	47
ENGL.AA-T	ENGL	AA	English (AA-T?)	0	0	0	0	3	5	8
FIRTC.AS	FIRTC	AS	Fire Technology	0	0	1	2	0	3	6
FIRTC.ACAD.AS	FIRTC	AS	Fire Techonology - Fire Academy	0	0	0	1	0	4	5
GENED.AA	GENED	AA	General Education	2	5	4	0	1	0	12
GENED.ARTS	GENED	AA	General Education - Arts & Humanities	36	41	39	62	55	60	293
GENED.AS	GENED	AS	General Education	13	4	1	1	0	0	19
GENED.BEHAVIOR	GENED	AA	General Education - Social & Behavioral Science	66	87	94	143	123	172	685

Last updated October 5, 2018

				2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	OVERALL
Degrees & Certs	DISCIPLINE	TTPE	IIILE	- 2012	- 2013	- 2014	- 2015	- 2016	- 2017	FREQ of DEGREE
GENED.COMM	GENED	AA	General Education - Communications AA	1	0	0	0	6	2	9
GENED.GENHEALTH	GENED	AA	General Education - General Health	41	52	17	11	4	0	125
GENED.NATSCI	GENED	AS	General Education - Natural Science & Mathematics	2	3	5	5	4	8	27
GENED.NATSCI	GENED	AS	General Education - Natural Science & Mathematics	31	6	6	1	0	0	44
SOCSC.AA	GENED	AA	Social Science	1	1	4	4	2	3	15
GNBUS.AS	GNBUS	AS	General Business Management	0	0	0	1	4	0	5
HIST.AA	HIST	AA	History	7	5	4	3	15	11	45
HIST.AA-T	HIST	AA	History	4	9	4	7	7	7	38
HUMSE.AS.CHEMCNSL	HUSEV	AS	Chemical Dependency Counselor	2	7	4	4	6	6	29
KINE.AA-T	KINE	AA	Kinesiology	0	0	0	0	1	1	2
MATH-AS-T	MATH	AS	Mathematics	0	1	0	3	2	7	13
MATH.AS	MATH	AS	Mathematics	10	3	7	4	7	7	38
MCOMM.AA	MCOMM	AA	Mass Communications	0	2	2	4	0	4	12
MCOMM.AS	MCOMM	AS	Mass Communications	2	2	1	3	0	4	12
MFGT.AS	MFGT	AS	Manufacturing Tech - Machining	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
PMGMT.AS	MGMT	AS	Personnel Management	1	0	1	2	2	0	6
SMALLBUS.AS	MGMT	AS	Small Business Management	1	2	1	2	4	8	18
MUSIC.AA	MUSIC	AA	Music	2	4	8	4	7	2	27
NURS.ADN	NURS	AS	ADN Nursing	40	52	52	50	58	57	309
NURS.AS.VOCN	NURS	AS	Vocational Nursing	1	0	1	0	0	0	2
ADMAS.AS	OA	AS	Administrative Assistant	5	2	3	5	2	5	22
LEGAL.AS	OA	AS	Legal Office Skills	2	2	0	2	1	2	9
MEDIC.AS	OA	AS	Medical Office Skills	1	2	3	1	7	8	22
WORD.AS	OA	AS	Word Processing	1	3	0	3	0	1	8
PE.AS	PE	AS	Physical Education	0	1	0	0	2	1	4
POLSC.AA-T	POLSC	AA	Political Science	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
PSYCH.AA	PSYCH	AA	Psychology	23	20	26	25	29	36	159
PSYCH.AA-T	PSYCH	AA	Psychology	0	0	0	0	6	29	35
PSYCT.AS	PSYCT	AS	Psychiatric Technician	1	2	1	2	0	0	6
RADT.AS	RADT	AS	Radiologic Technology	59	26	31	10	7	11	144
SOCIL-AA-T	SOCIL	AA	Sociology	0	0	0	5	3	11	19
THART.AA	THART	AA	Theatre Arts	3	12	13	6	9	5	48
VETT.AS	VETT	AS	Veterinary Technology	0	0	0	0	2	1	3
WELDING.AS	WELD	AS	Welding	1	0	1	2	2	3	9

Last updated October 5, 2018

Degrees & Certs	DISCIPLINE	TYPE	TITLE	2011 - 2012	2012 - 2013	2013 - 2014	2014 - 2015	2015 - 2016	2016 - 2017	OVERALL FREQ of DEGREE
-	ART	AA	Studio Arts							
-		AA	Music AA-T							
INCOME.AS	ACCT	AS	Income Tax Preparation	2	6	2	2	1	4	17
ARCH.AS	DRAFT	AS	Architectural Studies	0	2	0	0	0	0	2
HUMSE.AS	HUSEV	AS	Human Services	10	2	8	11	2	18	51